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OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper
administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.
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HOME ADDRESS: _.skw- & /fm "‘(

REGISTRATION NUMBER .7907Y  SEX. M. AGE- A3
OCCUPATION;..._,./

v U AR . M S — LT T

(1 asty business or businesses carried on, state where, undcr what name and whether cumed on by mne!f or in
with anyone; H partnership, give partner's name.)

EMPLOYER: & &»-%a %W T

T G . SR ks AL D B
NAMEOF WIFEORHUSBAND: . =~ &
e R e e R e

NAMES OF ANY LIVINGCHILDREN: ..~ ..

—- -

ADDRESS OF CHILDREN:

AGE OF CHILDREN:

STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given)
I. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION:_______
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2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS ..-/ A R

3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are)__*

5. ENCUMBRANCES (Including sny unregistered claims or deposit of title deed)..__
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7. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS:

8. STATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST:

9. IF FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN.__

STATEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED
. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: U9/ ﬂm»L& /U §

L] . "
2. LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS:

SR et S R -,%/ W—‘-&: -ﬁo\-i/ Sow

3. PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID:

w ! .
’J el oo A o

4. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE: ...

5. SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date paid)
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6. IF FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS3 SOWN:

3t e 40t e s e

STATEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED:

1. GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTURES,
" EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS: .. |

HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AND PETS.
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3. GIVE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HAVING ANY INTEREST IN. OR

P

CLAIM ON ANY SUCH PROPERTY...
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4. INSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PROPERTY:

MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION OF
OTHERS: 45

L PR P N — et

e by

6. MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any of these debts assigned and if so, to whom)... ...
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BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOCKS OR OTHER SECURITIES (State whereabouts)
/
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9. LIFE INSURANCE: wt

Cr e

10. INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES OR TRUSTS.

11. SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX:

LIABILITIES:
1. PERSONAL DEBTS:

2. TRADE DEBTS:
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I, the undersigned, bereby voluntarily turn over to the Custodian all my property in the protected
area as set out above, excepting fishing vessels, deposits of money, shares of stock, debentures, bonds
or other securities, if any.

I certify that the above information is true and complete and fully discloses all my property of

every description in any protected area in British Columbia and sets forth all my liabilities direct
and indirect. #

Dated thix...z&_imday " el ..(Q.QKW-A....*_M ,_169;;\7' e

(Signature)‘.,,v.f:‘/ -

FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE




DATE_ May 20/43 . _

fur File No. _J3048 . ..
Full Hane TSUJ hxmfmm

surrname in

Registration Yo. _ 15077

Former address __604 East Cordova t., City

- —

Date Evecuated _ _Oct. 28/42 ¥aturalized - Canadian-Born - Nationel
{ChesK)

. :
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1% Aumwa O . 2 rnds /-
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Fresent Address Slocan City, B. C.

Warried - Single
& itheekT @ : ‘ame of Wife

of Husband

nee
- Same of Yother NINAGURO Suve Name of Father Kamejiro # 13346
# 13347

-

james of Childrsn under 16
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Resistered with Custoalan

Wos or B0

_Priest (Buddhist)




In replying would you please guote file mwber 15711,
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October 22, 1947

Ret Shrines of Mr. Kumskichi Miysuchi

o nd Nr, Unokichd Tekentkn

‘you the information supplied in your letter of
s We delayed answering your letter in hopes that

: difinite informstion. Rather than
 that

wm-r*ﬁuw you will be gware that your

\ ine, storage space is congested, and
b 45 not possible %o sxamine the shrines in storage. As soom
&5 more space is available to move goods, we will examine the
5 atorage, and we will write you at that time.

Tours truly,

’Q ll‘ih.m,
Office of the Oustodimn,
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September 10, 1947,

The Custodian,
~ Roya)} Bank Building,
‘_Itnauuvcr. B G

Dear Sir:

RE - Shrines of Mr. Fumakichi HMiyauchi
& and Mr. Unokichi “akenaka.

Thank you for your letfter giving me the necessary
information regarding shrines belonging to Fumakichi
Miysuchi and Unokichi Takemaka.

I am sending a rough diagram of the shrine of Mr.
Miyauchi, on a separste sheet. O1r Mr. Takenaka's shrine
I have the following deseription. It is about 3 feet high,
38 inches wide and 15inches deep. There is suprosed %o be
& stand for it. The hanging latern is or tlower design.

There is & srall bell inside which has the diameter
of adbout 5 inches. The shrine 18 deseribved as black sut~
side and black and gold inside.

The owner states there may be soriptures on tablets
in the shrine, with their names in Japanese characiers
written on them.

I am writing in Japanese the names of the owners as
1 thank it may assist you in locating the shrines,

Takenaka,Unokichi Miysuchi Kumakichi
=
" t'? AL %

sincerely,




July 25, 1947,

Rith refersnce to your enquiry 4o regerd to & shrine
P4 %o have been left at Feirview Suddhist vmwreh, 715 Best 7th
Avanue, ¥ 'y By the sbove nsmed men, we regret to inform you
S5 We have no resord of a ahrine identified with the name of this
man W foummd,

m. ve. do have soune shiines, the ewnerships of shich
| ‘ ewm..nmmu.tmmm,uum
mu- shich would emable us to identify his shrine, we

ALl be pleased to investigate this matter further. We are saxious
10 find the owners of the shrines still in storage bere,

¥Yours m'

F. datheson,
Office of the Custodiamm.




Deecember ,0. 1942,

Sigean, 5. C, .

Dear Str:

S Ik you very such for your letter
‘of December 28nd and for giving us permission em
bebalfl of the Trustees to kee, on using the Hompa
Buddhist Temple for storage of Japanese goeds,

¥e assure you that the fullest respect
will be pald to the devotional part of the temple
and all facilities axtendod to the resident priest
o, we understand, conducted a service at the
ple yesterday,

Yours truly,

H. 7. Green
Protection Department,




